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z Singles
Reg.

Place Number Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total
1 15 CRYSTAL FORT BIRMINGHAM, AL 659
2 30 KATHY WOMACK DORA, AL 646
3 29 DEB JOCKEL DORA AL, 638
4 15 DEONDRIA HOWARD BIRMINGHAM, AL 600
5 21 JOAN COLLIER MILNER, GA  30257 559
6 30 DOROTHY PEARMAN DORA, AL 552
7 21 BEBE GOOLSBY MILNER, GA 551
8 21 SARAH COLLIER MILNER, ga 550
9 22 SUE PLEDGER MIRARMAR BEACH, FL 538

10 16 FRANSETTA HENRY BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 532
10 16 TINA SCOTT BIRMINGHAM, AL 532
12 22 TAMMY BARRETT MIRAMAR BEACH F, FL 525
13 23 JENNIFER BUSWELL MIRARAM BEACH, FL 521
14 22 SHELLEY RICH MIRARMAR BEACH, FL 520
15 17 ELAINE DE BARDELABE BIRMINGHAM, AL 512
16 16 SONYA RICE BIRMINGHAM, AL 505
17 21 KATHY SISTRUNK , 503
18 16 FELICIA ORANGE BIRMINGHAM, AL 500
19 23 MISTY QUANDT MIRARAM BEACH, FL 496
20 21 LORI FRYE milner, ga 490
21 17 VIRGINIA MITCHELL BIRMINGHAM, AL 486
22 17 ARMANTHA ZELLANDE BIRMINGHAM, AL 472
23 29 JESSICA ARCHOR DORA, AL 469
23 24 MARGARET BROWN MIRARAM BEACH, FL 469
23 22 SHELLY LEUGERS MIRARMAR BEACH, FL 469
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z Singles

Reg. Series
Place Number Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP
1 30 KATHY WOMACK DORA, AL 646 745
2 15 CRYSTAL FORT BIRMINGHAM, AL 659 737
3 29 DEB JOCKEL DORA AL, 638 725
4 21 SARAH COLLIER MILNER, ga 550 715
5 23 JENNIFER BUSWELL MIRARAM BEACH, FL 521 683
6 21 BEBE GOOLSBY MILNER, GA 551 677
7 22 TAMMY BARRETT MIRAMAR BEACH F, FL 525 648
8 21 JOAN COLLIER MILNER, GA  30257 559 646
9 30 DOROTHY PEARMAN DORA, AL 552 639

10 24 MARGARET BROWN MIRARAM BEACH, FL 469 637
11 21 KATHY SISTRUNK , 503 629
12 16 TINA SCOTT BIRMINGHAM, AL 532 628
12 24 SHARRON CHACON MIRARAM BEACH, FL 430 628
14 22 ASHLEY HAYES MIRARAM BEACH, FL 330 627
15 16 FRANSETTA HENRY BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 532 622
16 15 DEONDRIA HOWARD BIRMINGHAM, AL 600 618
17 30 KIM WORTHINGTON DORA, AL 453 615
18 16 SONYA RICE BIRMINGHAM, AL 505 613
19 15 TAMARA MURRELL BIRMINGHAM, AL 465 609
19 17 VIRGINIA MITCHELL BIRMINGHAM, AL 486 609
21 16 RENETTA POLLNITZ BIRMINGHAM, AL 383 608
22 23 DAWN STUNTZ MIRARAM BEACH, FL 415 607
23 16 FELICIA ORANGE BIRMINGHAM, AL 500 605
24 29 JESSICA ARCHOR DORA, AL 469 604
24 17 ARMANTHA ZELLANDE BIRMINGHAM, AL 472 604
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Place Number Team Name City, State ZIP Total
1 23 C. PROULX/M. QUANDT MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550-5228 1198
2 30 K. WOMACK/D. PEARMAN DORA, AL  35148 1125
3 22 S. RICH/S. PLEDGER MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550-5228 1112
4 16 F. ORANGE/J. MUATA BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 1055
5 16 T. SCOTT/S. RICE BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 1054
6 17 E. DE BARDELABE/A. ZELLANDE BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 1047
7 15 D. HOWARD/T. MURRELL BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 1043
8 15 C. FORT/L. BOYD BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 1022
9 29 D. JOCKEL/W. RICE DORA, AL  35148 1011

10 23 D. STUNTZ/J. BUSWELL MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550-5228 1007
11 21 B. GOOLSBY/B. ENGLISH MILNER, GA  30257 984
12 21 S. COLLIER/L. FRYE MILNER, GA  30257 979
13 17 L. JELKS/V. MITCHELL BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 968
13 21 J. COLLIER/K. SISTRUNK MILNER, GA  30257 968
15 15 R. BAKER/A. PURIFOY BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 940
16 30 K. WORTHINGTON/D. MILLS DORA, AL  35148 918
17 24 C. STOVSKY/M. BROWN MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550-5228 895
18 29 B. HAUN/J. ARCHOR DORA, AL  35148 873
19 16 F. HENRY/R. POLLNITZ BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 857
20 22 A. HAYES/S. LEUGERS MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550-5228 819
21 22 B. SHAVER/T. BARRETT MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550-5228 717
22 24 S. CHACON/S. VAN ETTA MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550-5228 369
23 1 L. MASAR/M. PARKER NEW BRAUNFELS, TX  78130
23 1 G. LILE/L. BRAY NEW BRAUNFELS, TX  78130
23 1 L. BALLARD/K. BATTAGLIA NEW BRAUNFELS, TX  78130
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" Doubles

Reg. Series
Place Number Team Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP
1 23 C. PROULX/M. QUANDT MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550-5228 1198 1375
2 23 D. STUNTZ/J. BUSWELL MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550-5228 1007 1361
3 30 K. WOMACK/D. PEARMAN DORA, AL  35148 1125 1311
4 16 T. SCOTT/S. RICE BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 1054 1258
4 21 S. COLLIER/L. FRYE MILNER, GA  30257 979 1258
6 17 E. DE BARDELABE/A. ZELLANDE BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 1047 1254
6 29 D. JOCKEL/W. RICE DORA, AL  35148 1011 1254
8 24 C. STOVSKY/M. BROWN MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550-5228 895 1246
9 30 K. WORTHINGTON/D. MILLS DORA, AL  35148 918 1245

10 22 A. HAYES/S. LEUGERS MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550-5228 819 1233
11 17 L. JELKS/V. MITCHELL BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 968 1223
12 15 C. FORT/L. BOYD BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 1022 1220
13 16 F. ORANGE/J. MUATA BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 1055 1214
13 22 S. RICH/S. PLEDGER MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550-5228 1112 1214
15 15 D. HOWARD/T. MURRELL BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 1043 1205
16 21 B. GOOLSBY/B. ENGLISH MILNER, GA  30257 984 1203
17 29 B. HAUN/J. ARCHOR DORA, AL  35148 873 1182
18 21 J. COLLIER/K. SISTRUNK MILNER, GA  30257 968 1181
19 15 R. BAKER/A. PURIFOY BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 940 1174
20 16 F. HENRY/R. POLLNITZ BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 857 1172
21 22 B. SHAVER/T. BARRETT MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550-5228 717 1092
22 24 S. CHACON/S. VAN ETTA MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550-5228 369 687
23 1 L. MASAR/M. PARKER NEW BRAUNFELS, TX  78130
23 1 G. LILE/L. BRAY NEW BRAUNFELS, TX  78130
23 1 L. BALLARD/K. BATTAGLIA NEW BRAUNFELS, TX  78130
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Reg.
Place Number Team Name City, State ZIP Total
1 16 BIGTYMER SPECIALS 2 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 2736
2 15 BIGTYME SPECIALS 1 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 2725
3 29 1 HAUN CONTRACTORS 1 DORA, AL  35148 2574
4 17 BIGTYMER SPECIALS 3 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 2545
5 21 CANCER SUCKS MILNER, GA  30257 2540
6 30 5 HAUN CONTRACTORS 5 DORA, AL  35148 2530
7 20 6 BIGTYMER SPECIALS 6 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 2472
8 18 BIGTYMER SPECIALS 4 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 2410
9 22 1 EMERALD COAST LADIES MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550-5228 2400

10 23 2 EMERALD COAST LADIES MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550-5228 2215
11 24 3 EMERALD COAST LADIES MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550-5228 2211
12 25 DOLLS WITH BALLS ENTERPRISE, AL  36330
12 3 PIN CRUSHERS MIDLAND, GA  31820
12 4 GEORGIA GIRLS MIDLAND, GA  31820
12 5 WILLIE'S WOMEN MIDLAND, GA  31820
12 26 STOCKBRIDGE MIDNIGHTER STOCKBRIDGE, GA  30281
12 10 LADIES FIRST PRATTVILLE, AL  36066
12 27 STARS & STRIKES DALEVILLE, AL  36322
12 28 WE CAN BOWL SOMETIMES DALEVILLE, AL  36322
12 31 FOXY LADIES ORLANDO, FL  32811
12 32 1 STRIKING SISTAS I COLUMBIA, SC  29203
12 33 2 STRIKING SISTAS II COLUMBIA, SC  29203
12 34 3 STRIKING SISTAS III COLUMBIA, SC  29203
12 35 4 STRIKING SISTAS IV COLUMBIA, SC  29203
12 38 5 RUFF N READY 5 RIVERDALE, GA  30274

BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI LADIES 2020BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI LADIES 2020BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI LADIES 2020BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI LADIES 2020BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI LADIES 2020BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI LADIES 2020BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI LADIES 2020BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI LADIES 2020BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert  DDI LADIES 2020



DDI LADIES 202002/09/2020 Page 6

Tournament Results -- Handicap ResultTournament Results -- Handicap ResultTournament Results -- Handicap ResultTournament Results -- Handicap ResultTournament Results -- Handicap ResultTournament Results -- Handicap ResultTournament Results -- Handicap ResultTournament Results -- Handicap ResultTournament Results -- Handicap ResultTournament Results -- Handicap Result
] Teams

Reg. Series
Place Number Team Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP
1 16 BIGTYMER SPECIALS 2 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 2736 3327
2 29 1 HAUN CONTRACTORS 1 DORA, AL  35148 2574 3225
3 15 BIGTYME SPECIALS 1 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 2725 3211
4 30 5 HAUN CONTRACTORS 5 DORA, AL  35148 2530 3130
5 21 CANCER SUCKS MILNER, GA  30257 2540 3125
6 17 BIGTYMER SPECIALS 3 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 2545 3079
7 23 2 EMERALD COAST LADIES MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550-5228 2215 3043
8 24 3 EMERALD COAST LADIES MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550-5228 2211 3015
9 22 1 EMERALD COAST LADIES MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550-5228 2400 2994

10 20 6 BIGTYMER SPECIALS 6 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 2472 2961
11 18 BIGTYMER SPECIALS 4 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 2410 2884
12 25 DOLLS WITH BALLS ENTERPRISE, AL  36330
12 3 PIN CRUSHERS MIDLAND, GA  31820
12 4 GEORGIA GIRLS MIDLAND, GA  31820
12 5 WILLIE'S WOMEN MIDLAND, GA  31820
12 26 STOCKBRIDGE MIDNIGHTER STOCKBRIDGE, GA  30281
12 10 LADIES FIRST PRATTVILLE, AL  36066
12 27 STARS & STRIKES DALEVILLE, AL  36322
12 28 WE CAN BOWL SOMETIMES DALEVILLE, AL  36322
12 31 FOXY LADIES ORLANDO, FL  32811
12 32 1 STRIKING SISTAS I COLUMBIA, SC  29203
12 33 2 STRIKING SISTAS II COLUMBIA, SC  29203
12 34 3 STRIKING SISTAS III COLUMBIA, SC  29203
12 35 4 STRIKING SISTAS IV COLUMBIA, SC  29203
12 38 5 RUFF N READY 5 RIVERDALE, GA  30274
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Reg. Series
Place Number Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP
1 29 DEB JOCKEL DORA AL, 1759 2020
2 30 KATHY WOMACK DORA, AL 1721 2018
3 16 RENETTA POLLNITZ BIRMINGHAM, AL 1332 2007
4 21 SARAH COLLIER MILNER, ga 1505 2000
5 23 JENNIFER BUSWELL MIRARAM BEACH, FL 1499 1985
6 16 TINA SCOTT BIRMINGHAM, AL 1675 1963
7 17 ARMANTHA ZELLANDE BIRMINGHAM, AL 1565 1961
8 15 CRYSTAL FORT BIRMINGHAM, AL 1719 1953
9 15 DEONDRIA HOWARD BIRMINGHAM, AL 1886 1940

10 30 DOROTHY PEARMAN DORA, AL 1664 1925
11 23 CHRISTIAN PROULX MIRARAM BEACH, FL 1502 1916
12 21 BEBE GOOLSBY MILNER, GA 1537 1915
13 21 JOAN COLLIER MILNER, GA  30257 1639 1900
14 21 LORI FRYE milner, ga 1533 1875
15 29 JESSICA ARCHOR DORA, AL 1464 1869
16 22 ASHLEY HAYES MIRARAM BEACH, FL 976 1867
17 30 KIM WORTHINGTON DORA, AL 1376 1862
17 22 SUE PLEDGER MIRARMAR BEACH, FL 1799 1862
19 24 CAROL STOVSKY MIRARAM BEACH, FL 1303 1852
20 16 SONYA RICE BIRMINGHAM, AL 1523 1847
21 23 DAWN STUNTZ MIRARAM BEACH, FL 1269 1845
22 24 SHARRON CHACON MIRARAM BEACH, FL 1244 1838
23 16 JUELETHA MUATA BIRMINGHAM, AL 1674 1836
24 15 TAMARA MURRELL BIRMINGHAM, AL 1399 1831
25 23 MISTY QUANDT MIRARAM BEACH, FL 1712 1829
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Place Number Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total
1 15 DEONDRIA HOWARD BIRMINGHAM, AL 1886
2 22 SUE PLEDGER MIRARMAR BEACH, FL 1799
3 29 DEB JOCKEL DORA AL, 1759
4 30 KATHY WOMACK DORA, AL 1721
5 15 CRYSTAL FORT BIRMINGHAM, AL 1719
6 23 MISTY QUANDT MIRARAM BEACH, FL 1712
7 16 TINA SCOTT BIRMINGHAM, AL 1675
8 16 JUELETHA MUATA BIRMINGHAM, AL 1674
9 30 DOROTHY PEARMAN DORA, AL 1664

10 21 JOAN COLLIER MILNER, GA  30257 1639
11 17 ELAINE DE BARDELABE BIRMINGHAM, AL 1582
12 17 ARMANTHA ZELLANDE BIRMINGHAM, AL 1565
13 21 BEBE GOOLSBY MILNER, GA 1537
14 21 LORI FRYE milner, ga 1533
15 17 FRANSETTA HENRY BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 1526
16 16 SONYA RICE BIRMINGHAM, AL 1523
17 21 SARAH COLLIER MILNER, ga 1505
18 23 CHRISTIAN PROULX MIRARAM BEACH, FL 1502
19 23 JENNIFER BUSWELL MIRARAM BEACH, FL 1499
20 22 SHELLEY RICH MIRARMAR BEACH, FL 1487
21 22 SHELLY LEUGERS MIRARMAR BEACH, FL 1466
22 29 JESSICA ARCHOR DORA, AL 1464
23 22 TAMMY BARRETT MIRAMAR BEACH F, FL 1460
23 17 VIRGINIA MITCHELL BIRMINGHAM, AL 1460
25 15 LAVONA BOYD BIRMINGHAM, AL 1438
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